
1/7/2021

EACH SUBTOTAL EACH SUBTOTAL

IPL NORTH AMERICA INC                                                                

FORSYTH, CA
IPL 45.81 45,810.00 45.81 22,905.00 $68,715.00

OTTO ENVIRONMENTAL SYSTEMS LLC            

CHARLOTTE, NC

OTTO MSD95E 

"EDGE"
43.98 43,980.00 43.98 21,990.00 $65,970.00

SCHAEFER SYSTEMS INTL INC         

CHARLOTTE, NC
SCHAEFER 45.50 45,500.00 45.50 22,750.00 $68,250.00

TOTER                                                                        

STATESVILLE, NC
-NO BID NO BID

TOTAL

BID TABULATION

BID 20-30 ROLL OUT REFUSE CARTS

VENDOR BRAND
REFUSE CARTS                           

(1000)

YARD CARTS                                    

(500)


